www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2024 Eaton78
4P
4P
Arktite FSQC dead front
interlocked receptacles and
switches
Cl. I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups B, C, D
Cl. II, Div. 1 & 2, Groups F, G

	 Receptacle interior rotated 221/2° to right
•	 NEMA 4X epoxy powder coated.........S752
Ordering information:
With spring door through feed hubs
Amperage Hub size Configuration Description Cat. #
Cat. #
Mating plug
30
3/4” 2-wire, 3-pole 2-pole switch FSQC2320 APJ3385
3-wire, 4-pole 3-pole switch FSQC2430 APJ3485
1” 2-wire, 3-pole 2-pole switch FSQC3320 APJ3385
3-wire, 4-pole 3-pole switch FSQC3430 APJ3485
60 11/2” 2-wire, 3-pole 2-pole switch FSQC5630 APJ6385
3-wire, 4-pole 3-pole switch FSQC5640 APJ6485
ANEMA 4X when ordered with suffix S752.
www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2024 Eaton 79
4P
4P
Dimensions (in inches):
30A 60A
Maximum dimensions
Amperage a b c d e f
30 10.00 3.12 Ø .38 5.75 N/A 4.75
60 14.56 5.00 Ø .41 7.00 8.50 6.35
FSQC for use with magnetic motor starters or contactors:
FSQC units listed below operate in the same way as standard units, but are intended only for
use with magnetic motor starters or contactors (see Wiring diagram 1).
Receptacles have leads for splicing to conductors from the load side of contactor.  The switch
actuated by the plug is wired into the starter or contactor coil circuit and controls only this
circuit.  The starter or contactor is energized only when the plug is fully inserted and rotated
to close the switch.  Since the plug is inserted or withdrawn only when the switch is open,
the circuit cannot be made or broken under the load.
Plugs used are standard APJ units and special polarity units listed are recommended where
interchange with devices for other wiring systems is possible.
Wiring diagram 1
(FSQC2390 and FSQC3390 only)
Ordering information:
With spring door through feed hubs
No. of poles Hub size
Cat. #